
 

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

25 42 64 84 104 124 144 164 184 204 224 244
Temperature (Degree Celsius)

Re
la

tiv
e 

D
ie

le
ct

ric
 C

on
st

an
t

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

Di
ss

ip
at

io
n 

Fa
ct

or

Dielectric Constant
Dissipation Factor

 
 
                          DL-41 Temperature Dependence of Dielectric Properties 



 


